Standard Results

7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Gia Maria Sofia -

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24002 Icon 7154 1.957

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 2 0 1

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/30/2016
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12204 LuLu 58.71 2.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Tutti Fruitti 55.82 2.436 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Ralphie -- 3 1 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/JurseTFauILs E Score Place
16201 Yankee 69.04 1.999 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Redi 72.27 1910 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauILs E Score Place
20206 Mooz 28.66 4.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Kate 63.59 2.202 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20204 Rev 66.68 2.100 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20201 Stella -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Mandy -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/2016
20208 Cinch 65.03 2.153
20210 Quill 65.11 2.150
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

24201 Archer --

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place
-- ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular

7/30/2016
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
12202 Esky 47.10 3.376 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12405 Eva 50.97 3.119 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
12401 Delta 79.69 1.995 4 4 0 6 0 NQ
12403 Nori 55.30 2.875 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20203 Primo -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20209 Saban 80.87 2.065 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Cassidy -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Reyka 51.40 3.249 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Leo 70.16 2.380 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Tessa 59.37 2.813 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular
7/30/2016
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
24402 Triton 73.48 2.273 4 3 0 4 0
24401 Rex --

NQ
- - ABS



Standard Results
7/30/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8602 Roscoe
8601 Sadie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12602 Simon
12603 Rico
12604 Nessie
12605 Julie
12606 Benz
12607 Selkie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16401 Jitter
16601 Cricket

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

178 yds
Time yps
56.94 3.126
61.12 20912

178 yds
Time yps
43.26 4.115
81.29 2.190
60.52 2.941
65.75 2.707
67.52 2.636

183 yds
Time yps
47.75 3.832
51.50 3.553

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

w w kM W O X

1
5
2
1
1
1

O O O O » Pk
O O O O +» O

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQsb5 %Q 29
E Score Place
0 100 1

0 100 2



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2016

16603 Triton 48.97 3.737 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16604 Baila -- 3 3 0 0 1 NQ

16605 Tootsie Pop 64.48 2.838 4 1 0 3 0 NQ

16606 Michael 5457 3.353 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

16609 Huey 51.72 3.538 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQ@s10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20612 Loli 45.14 4.165 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20602 Stout -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20603 Pixie 62.80 2.994 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Rigby 5411 3.474 4 1 0 4 0 NQ

20605 T 66.91 2.810 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Vader 70.42 2.670 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Emmie -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ

20610 Mike 54.60 3.443 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20611 Theo -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20614 Goose 46.67 4.028 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20615 Galveston 61.07 3.078 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/2016

24 inches

Armband
24604
24605
24602
24603
24606
24608

Call Name
Rory
Phantom
Cephus
Shadow
Bert
BA

Yardage: 188 yds

Time
58.42
72.46
39.98

yps

3.218
2.595
4.702

2.702

P N W O O O =X

SCT 70 sec

Course Faults

w

r O O O O O

T

OO O O O o o

F

O W B W O O

O O O O O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 2 NQs 4

Score
100

94
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place
1
2



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8801 Stella 4548 3.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Cici 51.59 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sally 5436 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Queeny 55.88 3.185 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Topaz 59.68 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Zach 65.38 2.723 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Maddie 7791 2.285 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Shine 65.24 2.728 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Riley - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Reba 69.36 2.566 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Tango 61.15 2911 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Brio 57.92 3.073 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Midgie - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 15 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12822 Jett Racer 4544 3.917 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Bella 4756 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Tash 48.42 3.676 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Izzy 52.68 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Wyatt 53.66 3.317 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZiZ 5454 3.264 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tallulah 56.65 3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

12601 Turbie 46.32 3.843 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Rhys 47.61 3.739 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Major -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Jackson 41.64 4.275 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tag - i 1 0 2 1 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 54.83 3.246 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12810 Brava 57.28 3.108 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 66.71 2.668 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Max -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Zipper 57.18 3.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Rudi 50.56 3.521 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger 41.60 4.279 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 46.80 3.803 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Agnes 45.65 3.899 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
12825 Abby 53.71 3.314 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 16 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16811 Polo 39.69 4.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Spark 4556 4.017 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Pica 46.29 3.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Gemma 48.27 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Ryann 48.43 3.779 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 56.82 3.221 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

16824 Randy 62.58 2.924 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Rio 69.56 2.631 0 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Josie 59.51 3.075 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Mac -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16802 Gilly 57.83 3.164 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 TJ 50.24 3.643 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Robbie 60.48 3.026 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 79.57 2.300 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Flower 56.23 3.254 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Bling -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Patty 37.04 4941 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Hanna 5212 3511 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Kora 40.73 4.493 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby 68.06 2.689 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 70.14 2.609 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Emily 47.65 3.841 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Roxy 58.64 3.121 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Caleb - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 19 NQs 41 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20822 Paddy 37.77 4.977 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Dexter 39.77 4.727 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Porter 39.96 4.705 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Dui 40.60 4.631 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

7/30/2016

20806
20861
20810
20819
20863
20858
20844
20867
20820
20868
20805
20852
20869
20862
20829
20613
20804
20807
20808
20809
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20817
20821
20824
20825
20826
20827

Roxie
Bailey
Ink
Josie
Lacy
Ranger
Bailey
Pip
Cody
lzzy
Hana
Sam
Cliff
Ripley
MarJus
Ocean
Savanna
Blade
Lana
Boo
Kitt
Rev
Slate
Bing
Meeka
Jackie-Blue
Kite
Peak
Becky
Chance

Marco

42.38
44.01
44.47
47.47
48.92
49.24
49.31
49.66
50.76
50.93
51.57
54.24
54.56
54.57
54.95
48.45
58.59
51.24

39.48
43.87
44.98

45.70
48.97
58.13
61.61

4.436
4.272
4.228
3.960
3.843
3.818
3.813
3.786
3.704
3.691
3.646
3.466
3.446
3.445
3.421
3.880
3.209
3.669

4.762
4.285
4.180

4.114
3.839
3.234
3.051

4.708
3.765

O O kP O kP O kP O W O O O N kP W N O OO OO O oo o o o o o o o

o O b O F P P P WO OO P P P OO O O O O O O oo o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O OO O Obo oo o o o oo oo o o o o o o o o

P k O N P OO O W PFrPr P P N P OO O O O O OO OO0 o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO O 0O 0Ooo0o oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

7/30/2016

20830
20831
20832
20833
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20845
20846
20847
20848
20851
20853
20855
20857
20859
20860
20864
20866
20818
20849
20854
20856
20802
20823

Trip
Tux

Brio
Katy Muppet
Jagger
Beatle
Tease
Reacher
Kruz
Egan
Buzz
Ziva
Eddie
Reba
Radler
Dune
Selby
Fable
Kelso
Willow
Eerie
Bolt
Marti
Gemma
Edge
Billy

Mia Dorata
Scarlett
Cookie
Ginger
Abbey

47.04
64.10
68.92
48.61
41.71
56.67
59.43
52.93
48.77
52.94
55.22
46.55
44.25

48.93
52.66
47.47
57.67
51.05

38.36
59.60

3.997
2.933
2.728
3.868
4.507
3.317
3.163
3.552
3.855
3.551
3.405
4.039
4.249

3.842
3.570
3.960
3.260
3.683

4.901
3.154

4.562

B W PP O O F P P P O PFP O FP P FP O P O FP O FP ON PFP

O b O P OO N O P P P P P ODNPFP P ONDNIPFP OFLP DNMNPEFEDN

O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 oo o oo oo o o o o +» o o

R O P N P O W O O KB M O M ODNMNMOPFP P O O PFP P MNOND

O P P O O P O O O O O O O O OO 0O O 0O o o o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs 12 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
24825 Nitro 3795 4954 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Solei 38.19 4.923 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24829 Gabby 47.69 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Vibrant 4959 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24821 Luke 50.86 3.696 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Jag 50.88 3.695 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Tamora 5452 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Rafe 55.08 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 55.49 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Brie 55.87 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Keeper 69.87 2.691 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Oorah 52.32 3.593 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 57.27 3.283 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Fred 62.53 3.007 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Effen 41.70 4.508 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Electra 42.08 4.468 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Audi 57.15 3.290 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Harley 54.35 3.459 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Nanuk 61.80 3.042 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Hallie 50.98 3.688 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24824 Frankie 69.07 2.722 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24827 Autie 46.52 4.041 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

24828 Rowdy 4958 3.792 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Airee -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

7/30/2016
4inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

4203 Hottie 7251 1.876

4201 Rocky -

4202 Quigley --
8inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8201 Wynona 7042 1931

w A T

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 84 sec
w T
0 0
2 0
0 0
SCT 78 sec
W T
0 0

F

0
1
2

E
1

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ

1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/2016

8inches

Armband
8402
8401

16 inches

Armband
16403
16404

20 inches

Armband
20407
20408
20409

= N O X

Course Faults
w

1

Course Faults
F

2
2

Course Faults

SCT 78 sec

-
0

SCT 73 sec
w T
2 0
3 0
SCT 75 sec
w T
1 0
1 0
0 0

=
1

F

0
1
2

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

E Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO

E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
7/30/2016
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
8603 Fozzie 56.03 3.177 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:;urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12609 Skuggi 75.59 2421 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20617 Annie 80.88 2.324 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Dixie - - - -

ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4804 Tazer 76.07 2.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Fly 53.57 3.323 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Dessa 84.10 2.117 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Bubbles 82.49 2.158 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
8822 Gabby 51.27 3.472 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Teddy 52.22 3.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Abbie 53.82 3.307 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Coco 63.24 2.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8817 Jet 63.18 2.817 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Kooler 64.46 2.761 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Tori 61.59 2.890 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Bode 60.04 2.965 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

12829 Stetson 53.39 3.428 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Cinnamon 56.13 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Brady 57.98 3.156 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Evan 57.23 3.198 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

12832 Snickers 62.97 2.906 1 2 0 4 0 NQ

12833 Molly 58.35 3.136 1 2 0 3 0 NQ

12831 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (5vourseTFauIE:s E Score Place

16831 SoBe 41.24 4.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Zayla 49.05 3.833 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Maddy 50.38 3.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Scotty 56.05 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Fallon 56.06 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100

16832 Stella 61.74 3.045 0 0 0 0 0 100

16827 Khaos 51.84 3.627 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16833 Lily 54.09 3.476 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Kiwi 59.05 3.184 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

16837 Beatrice -- 1 2 1 1 0 NQ

16826 Reba -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16838 Celine -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQ@sb5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
20870 Maggie 50.12 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Kaylee 55.44 3.391 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20879 Ruby 55.59 3.382 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20618 Willie 61.22 3.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20882 Magic 67.32 2.793 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Finn 64.64 2.908 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20872 Ace 59.60 3.154 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Harry 56.57 3.323 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Trudi 62.99 2.985 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Hank 59.89 3.139 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20877 Addie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Gia Maria Sofia - - - - -- - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

24002 Icon 46.84 2.370 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/30/2016

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12204 LulLu
12203 Ralphie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16202 Redi
16201 Yankee

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20204 Rev
20205 Mandy
20207 Ziva
20208 Cinch
20210 Quill
20213 Kate

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

106 yds
Time yps
48.87 2.169
44.41  2.387

109 yds
Time yps
33.40 3.263
42.75 2.550

111 yds
Time yps
36.49 3.042
49.02 2.264
33.75 3.289
35.79 3.101
47.61 2.331

Novice B - Regular

SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 94
1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQs6
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
4 2 2 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
0O 1 2 © NQ
2 0 0 O NQ
7 0 0 1 NQ

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 14

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/30/2016

20405 Tessa 18.53 5.990 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/30/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8602 Roscoe
8601 Sadie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12202 Esky
12401 Delta
12403 Nori
12405 Eva

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16401 Jitter
16605 Tootsie Pop

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

132 yds
Time yps
34.76  3.797
42,58 3.100

132 yds
Time yps
32.40 4.074
64.52 2.046
36.79 3.588
40.35 3.271

136 yds
Time yps
30.43 4.469
29.84 4.558

SCT 47 sec Qs 2

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

SCT 44 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R w F E
1 0 0 0
5 3 6 0
1 2 1 0
1 0 1 0
SCT 42sec Qs O

Course Faults
R w F E

2 2 1 0
1 1 1 0

Open - Regular

NQs 0 %Q 100
Score Place
100 1

95 2
NQs 3 %Q 25
Score Place
95 1
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20201 Stella 29.81 4.663 0 0 0 0 100 1

20206 Mooz 22.36 6.216 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Cassidy - 4 1 0 1 NQ
20603 Pixie 32.07 4.334 0 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Rigby 26.60 5.226 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24201 Archer - - e e e e ABS

24401 Rex -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

7/30/2016

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12604 Nessie
12602 Simon
12603 Rico
12606 Benz
12607 Selkie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16606 Michael
16601 Cricket
16603 Triton

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20203 Primo

20608

Emmie

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

152 yds
Time yps
4254 3.573
28.49 5.335
36.70 4.142
37.77 4.024
41.17 3.692
157 yds
Time yps
3155 4.976
37.09 4.233
31.42 4.997
162 yds
Time yps
25.87 6.262
32.39 5.002

Excellent - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs4
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 1 0 0 NQ
3 3 3 0 NQ
0O 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 O NQ
0O 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs 4 NQ@s9
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

%Q 20

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 31

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2016

20607 Vader 34.09 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 3

20813 Slate 38.43 4.215 0 0 0 0 100 4

20209 Saban 54.65 2.964 1 0 0 0 NQ

20402 Reyka 29.22 5544 1 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Leo 39.78 4.072 1 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Stout 38.63 4.194 0 1 0 0 NQ

20605 TJ 59.76 2.711 4 2 1 0 NQ

20610 Mike 34.86 4.647 1 0 2 0 NQ

20615 Galveston 29.53 5.486 0 0 1 0 NQ

20846 Radler 32.84 4.933 1 0 1 0 NQ

20865 Dui -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@sb5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place

24402 Triton - 4 4 3 0 NQ

24602 Cephus 30.58 5.298 2 2 4 0 NQ

24603 Shadow 51.86 3.124 2 0 3 0 NQ

24605 Phantom -- 0 0 0 0 NQ

24606 Bert 50.13 3.232 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQ@sb5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Midgie 31.12 4.884 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sally 34.68 4.383 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Tango 37.89 4.012 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Topaz 37.93 4.007 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Reba 4494 3.382 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Stella 35.90 4.234 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Maddie 59.34 2.562 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Zach 46.89 3.242 2 2 1 0 NQ
8809 Cici 37.47 4.057 1 1 0 0 NQ
8812 Brio 30.94 4.913 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Queeny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 14 NQs9 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12820 Rudi 2742 5.543 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Max 28.94 5252 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Tag 29.60 5.135 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Tater Tot 29.96 5.073 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Turbie 30.69 4.953 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Mini Cooper 30.99 4.905 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Agnes 30.99 4.905 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Bella 31.00 4.903 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tash 31.72 4.792 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

12810 Brava 36.14 4.206 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiziZ 36.38 4.178 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Zipper 39.67 3.832 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Abby 40.71 3.734 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Wyatt 40.82 3.724 0 0 0 0 100
12201 Tutti Fruitti 35.76 4.251 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Julie 38.74 3.924 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Rhys 36.10 4.211 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12805 Jackson 29.65 5.126 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Tallulah 43.71 3.477 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 65.31 2.327 4 2 2 0 NQ
12814 Izzy 38.91 3.906 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger 2411 6.304 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Jett Racer 29.38 5.174 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 15 NQs 11 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16812 Spark 2462 6.377 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Polo 25.81 6.083 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Emily 2754 5701 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Ryann 28.12 5.583 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Hanna 30.96 5.071 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Pica 31.79 4.939 0 0 0 0 100
16803 TJ 31.89 4.923 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

16807 Bling 3250 4.831 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gemma 35.85 4.379 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Josie 36.86 4.259 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 39.20 4.005 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Shelly 39.92 3.933 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Gilly 4117 3.813 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Roxy 42.80 3.668 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Randy 4436  3.539 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Baila 50.71 3.096 0 1 0 0 NQ
16609 Huey 37.67 4.168 3 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Mac 32.47 4.835 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Robbie 56.13 2.797 2 3 2 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 48.31 3.250 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Flower 4529 3.467 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Patty 30.40 5.164 1 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Kora 27.35 5.740 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby 50.24 3.125 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Caleb 39.53 3.972 2 0 3 0 NQ
16825 Rio 46.39 3.384 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs 32 NQs 28 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20822 Paddy 24.67 6.567 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Chance 24.80 6.532 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Trip 25.27 6.411 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

7/30/2016

20835
20815
20843
20848
20825
20861
20809
20812
20810
20847
20807
20806
20614
20804
20859
20814
20844
20845
20827
20867
20833
20829
20820
20808
20869
20837
20831
20817
20832
20611
20612

Jagger
Dexter
Eddie
Selby
Becky
Bailey
Boo
Rev
Ink
Dune
Blade
Roxie
Goose
Savanna
Bolt
Bing
Bailey
Reba
Marco
Pip
Katy Muppet
MarJus
Cody
Lana
Cliff
Tease
Tux
Jackie-Blue
Brio
Theo
Loli

26.07
26.30
26.83
27.17
27.62
27.63
27.67
27.78
27.79
28.45
28.53
28.82
28.94
20.11
29.37
29.71
30.21
30.23
31.03
31.57
33.06
33.37
33.41
33.82
34.17
34.52
41.92
42.11
42.37
59.32
34.22

6.214
6.160
6.038
5.962
5.865
5.863
5.855
5.832
5.829
5.694
5.678
5.621
5.598
5.565
5.516
5.453
5.362
5.359
5.221
5.131
4.900
4.855
4.849
4.790
4.741
4.693
3.865
3.847
3.823
2.731
4.734

P P O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 o oo oo o o o o o o o o

P W O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 O oo o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O OO0 OO0 O 0O o oo oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

7/30/2016
20613 Ocean
20803 Porter
20805 Hana
20811 Kitt
20816 Meeka
20819 Josie
20821 Kite
20824 Peak
20836 Beatle
20838 Reacher
20839 Kruz
20840 Egan
20841 Buzz
20842 Ziva
20851 Fable
20852 Sam
20853 Kelso
20855 Willow
20857 Eerie
20858 Ranger
20860 Marti
20862 Ripley
20863 Lacy
20864 Gemma
20866 Edge
20868 Izzy
20818 Billy
20849 Mia Dorata
20854 Scarlett
20856 Cookie
20802 Ginger

26.46
55.51
32.79
26.21
36.43
36.32
32.24
44.41
33.47
39.80
34.39
31.23
28.90
56.47
51.32
28.54
37.82
24.12
29.42

35.72
30.20
57.51
26.37
44.83

6.122
2.918
4.941
6.181
4.447
4.460
5.025
3.648
4.840
4.070
4.711
5.187
5.606
2.869
3.157
5.676
4.283
6.716
5.506

4.535
5.364
2.817
6.143
3.614

P O N P P P P ONERPRNRBIEDNONMNOLPRPRO W OO OT R ON
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O R B P P O R P P P O OONIERLRNPR OO WO F O O Fk Rk
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

20823 Abbey - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24822 Solei 2475 6.545 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Nitro 25.17 6.436 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Electra 26.82 6.040 0 0 0 0 100 3
24608 BA 29.89 5.420 0 0 0 0 100 4
24821 Luke 30.20 5.364 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Oorah 31.67 5.115 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Jag 32.76  4.945 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Nanuk 32.87 4.929 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Rowdy 33.45 4.843 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Audi 33.81 4.791 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Brie 36.29 4.464 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Frankie 37.96 4.268 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 42.47 3.814 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Rory 38.30 4.230 0 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Zef 3483 4.651 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Vibrant 39.36 4.116 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Tamora 41.37 3.916 1 1 1 0 NQ
24810 Fred 31.30 5.176 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Effen 2461 6.583 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Harley 36.95 4.384 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Keeper 4954 3.270 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

24820 Hallie 30.98 5.229 3 1 1 0 NQ
24827 Autie 3351 4.834 0 1 1 0 NQ
24829 Gabby 34.73 4.665 1 0 0 0 NQ
24830 Rafe 4424  3.662 0 1 1 0 NQ
24801 Airee - - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results

7/30/2016
4inches Yardage: 106 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4201 Rocky 49.96 2.122
4203 Hottie -
8 inches Yardage: 106 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Wynona 41.09 2.580
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12206 Shiraz 33.90 3.215

SCT 51 sec

Course Faults

R w F
0 1 2

2 3 1

SCT 47 sec

R
0

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 45 sec

R
0

Course Faults
w F

1 1

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ
Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
£ Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results

7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20214 Nicki 38.88 2.855
20215 Mila --
20217 Sterling --

SCT 45sec

N B O X

Course Faults
w F

0 1
0 1
0 1

= Pk O m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

7/30/2016

4 inches

Armband
4202

8inches

Armband
8402
8401

16 inches

Armband
16403
16404

SCT 52sec

Course Faults

SCT 49 sec

Course Faults

SCT 45 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
95 1

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO

Score Place

NQ
ABS

NQs 0  9%Q 100

Score Place
100 1
100 2



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/30/2016

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20409 Grit 45.43 3.060 2 2 1 0 NQ

20408 Bren -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/30/2016

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8603 Fozzie 41.72 3.643 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20407 Louie 47.21 3.431 0 0 0 0 100 1

20617 Annie 59.80 2.709 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Fly 38.08 3.992 0 1 1 0 NQ
4802 Dessa 63.45 2.396 1 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Tazer 57.22 2.656 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8820 Ruger 32.76  4.640 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Tori 3459 4.394 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Bode 40.96 3.711 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Abbie 41.44 3.668 0 1 0 0 NQ
8817 Jet 51.17 2.970 3 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Gabby 38.60 3.938 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 34.24 4.439 0O 0 1 © NQ
8827 Coco 4859 3.128 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12829 Stetson 33.22 4.726 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Brady 36.15 4.343 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Evan 43.73  3.590 0 0 0 0 100 3
12833 Molly 46.40 3.384 0 0 0 0 100 4

12609 Skuggi 56.49 2.779 3 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Cinnamon 52.32 3.001 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Snickers 47.32 3.318 1 1 1 0 NQ
12831 Winston - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16831 SoBe 25.60 6.328 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Charlie 28.32 5.720 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Khaos 28.50 5.684 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Zayla 3287 4.929 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Fallon 35.39 4,578 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Maddy 35.74 4.533 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Stella 41.15 3.937 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Lily 35.74 4533 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Kiwi 29.72 5451 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Scotty 39.25 4.127 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Beatrice 49.86 3.249 2 2 0 0 NQ
16826 Reba - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

7/30/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20872 Ace
20879 Ruby
20871 Finn
20618 Willie
20870 Maggie
20874 Harry
20876 Trudi
20881 Kaylee
20883 Hank
20619 Dixie
20877 Addie
20882 Magic

Yardage: 162 yds

Time
31.69
33.59
41.40
41.75
34.14
46.25
45.93
34.08

yps

5.112
4.823
3.913
3.880

4.745
3.503
3.527
4.754

SO P B O P O O O Ox

SCT 51 sec

w

O B P O O O O O O

Course Faults

F

r ~ O +r » O O O O

O O O O kP O O O Om

NQs 5

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

Master - Preferred

%Q 44

Place
1

2
3
4



FAST Results

7/30/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8811 Queeny

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12605 Julie
12403 Nori
12405 Eva
12203 Ralphie
12607 Selkie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16824 Randy
16610 Josie
16804 Robbie
16201 Yankee

SCT 38 sec

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
22.85 4 7 7 27

SCT 35sec

Ti Points
Ime 1's 24 57 810
25.40 6 9 7 27
37.95 5 9 18 18
18.93 5 7 7 27
22.43 3 7 7 27
38.39 4 9 18 27

SCT 35sec

Ti Points
ime I's 24 57 810
35.42 4 9 18 27
21.32 4 9 7 27
34.02 4 9 18 8
48.84 4 7 7 8

SB
20

SB
20

20
20
20

SB
20

20
20
20

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO

Score
65

Qs 4 NQs 1

Score
69
68
66
64
NQ

Qs 3 NQs 2

Score
78
67
59

NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 80

Place

A WDN

%Q 60

Place



FAST Results

7/30/2016

16202

20 inches

Armband
20206
20607
20203
20204
20405
20403
20841
20205
20207

24 inches

Armband
24608
24603

Redi

Call Name
Mooz
Vader
Primo

Rev

Tessa

Leo

Buzz
Mandy

Ziva

Call Name
BA
Shadow

38.53 3 7 7 8
SCT 32sec
Time I's 24 Posi_r;ts 8-10
27.49 5 9 18 27
31.84 6 5 18 27
27.06 5 5 18 27
21.24 4 7 7 27
24.13 4 9 13 18
37.91 6 9 13 17
35.54 4 3 18 17
- 3 2 0 0
- 4 5 19
SCT 32sec
Time I's 24 Posi_r;ts 8-10
32.67 5 9 18 27
21.45 3 7 7 27

SB
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

SB
20

20

Novice B - Regular

NQ

Qs 7 NQs 2

Score

79
76
75
65
64
60
59
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQsO

Score

79
64

%Q 78

Place
1

2
3
4

%Q 100

Place
1
2



FAST Results

7/30/2016

12 inches

Armband Call Name Time
12602 Simon 21.30
12811 Rudi 39.23

16 inches

Armband Call Name Time
16802 Gilly 32.41
16814 Hanna 28.65
16808 Harley 32.98
16603 Triton 27.20
16609 Huey 36.94

20 inches

Armband Call Name Time
20830 Trip 35.76
20808 Lana 27.46

20863 Lacy 29.68

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

4 12 0
4 9 12 8

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 2-4 57 810
3 6 18 27
5 9 12 27
4 9 12 27
1 0 18 27
2 6 13 27
SCT 32sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
9 18 27
9 12 27
9 12 27

SB
20

20

SB
20

20
20
20

SB
20

20
20

Open - Regular

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQs1 %Q 80

Score Place
74 1
73 2
72 3
66 4
NQ

NQs 4  %Q 56

Score Place
74 1
72 2
72 3



FAST Results

7/30/2016

20855
20615
20401
20603
20604
20813

24 inches

Armband

24402
24604

Willow
Galveston
Cassidy
Pixie
Rigby
Slate

Call Name

Triton

Rory

29.69
25.49
36.22
36.85
41.38

Time
26.26
35.80

4 2 18
2 9 12
3 5 18
4 9 5
4 4
3 2 12
SCT 32sec
Points
1's 24 57
7 12
4 4 18

27
27

27

8-10
27

27

Open - Regular

20 71 4
20 70
20 NQ
0 NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

SB Score Place
20 70 1
20 70 2



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8802 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8807 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12822 Jett Racer 27.78 5 5 11 27 20 68 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Bling 30.58 5 5 11 27 20 68 1

16803 TJ 31.92 3 5 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/30/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20812 Rev
20853 Kelso
20814 Bing
20840 Egan
20836 Beatle
20852 Sam
20860 Marti
20862 Ripley
20826 Chance
20802 Ginger

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24602 Cephus
24606 Bert
24814 Audi

Time
32.60
33.37
29.02
32.25
37.98
37.16
36.66
35.83

Time

39.20

AN M O N A~ gl

»

SCT

© © © © © © © ©of

©

SCT

2-4
9

9
5

Excellent - Regular

32 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
18 27 20 79 1
11 27 20 70 2
11 27 20 69 3
11 19 20 65 4

5 27 0 NQ
0 10 O NQ
5 27 20 NQ
5 18 20 NQ
-- -- -- ABS
18 27 20 AIS
32 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
0 17 0 NQ
18 0 NQ
0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2016

24819 Brie 36.97 4 3 7 17 0 NQ
24827 Autie 31.56 3 7 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/30/2016

8inches

Armband
8806

12 inches

Armband
12806
12807
12801
12813
12820
12812

16 inches

Armband
16815
16818
16801

Call Name

Reba

Call Name
Tag
Bella
Rhys
ZizZiZ
Rudi
Shani

Call Name
Kora

Emily

Mac

Time
38.40

Time
34.70
28.49

40.34
39.42

Time
31.09
35.44
41.04

1's

=
)

g w U1 W O

SCT 38sec
Points
2-4 57 810
5 11 27
SCT 35sec
Points
24 57 810
9 18 27
9 11 27
2 7 0
0 7 27
5 12 27
SCT 35sec
Points
24 57 810
9 18 27
9 18 27
3 12 17

Master - Regular

Qs1 NQsO
sB Score
20 68

Qs 2 NQs3
sB Score
20 80
20 70
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 2 NQs1
SB Score
20 80
20 80

%Q 100

Place

%Q 40

Place

%Q 67

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs38 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20857 Eerie 30.97 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20843 Eddie 26.39 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20848 Selby 33.81 6 9 12 27 20 73 3
20810 Ink 29.56 5 9 11 27 20 72 4
20816 Meeka 34.09 6 9 12 27 20 72
20868 Izzy 30.00 3 9 11 27 20 70
20867 Pip 30.14 3 9 11 27 20 70
20865 Dui 28.85 6 5 18 18 20 67
20833 Katy Muppet 34.72 4 9 5 271 20 63
20803 Porter 36.01 5 9 13 27 0 NQ
20805 Hana 38.83 2 5 5 8 20 NQ
20811 Kitt 34.95 4 5 7 27 0 NQ
20820 Cody 35.55 6 5 12 18 20 NQ
20825 Becky 39.67 6 9 12 18 20 NQ
20839 Kruz 28.99 4 5 11 27 0 NQ
20842 Ziva 38.57 6 5 12 18 20 NQ
20846 Radler 35.10 2 9 0 17 0 NQ
20818 Billy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20854 Scarlett -- - - - -- - ABS

20823 Abbey -

»
©
=
(o)
N
\,
N
o

AIS



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/30/2016

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24811 Effen 27.35 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24829 Gabby 30.56 5 5 11 27 20 68 2
24804 Vibrant 39.74 4 5 5 18 20 NQ
24820 Hallie 44.04 3 5 12 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7/30/2016

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4201 Rocky 26.43 4 7 7 27 20 65 1
4203 Hottie 60.32 2 7 7 18 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12206 Shiraz 37.34 4 5 13 27 20 69 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20214 Nicki 26.31 4 5 7 27 20 63 1
20215 Mila -- 1 7 7 0 0 NQ
20407 Louie 29.48 4 5 13 17 0 NQ
20408 Bren -- 1 4 0 10 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred

7/30/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Fozzie 41.62 9 5 8 0 NQ
8817 Jet 35.60 2 4 7 19 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12831 Winston - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Fuze 35.72 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results

7/30/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20217 Sterling

20882 Magic

Time

33.23

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

6 5 12 19
2 3 12 19

Open - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsl1l %Q 50

SB Score Place
20 62 1
0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/30/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8814 Abbie 44.68 5 5 12 10 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16833 Lily 30.89 3 5 5 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred

7/30/2016
4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4804 Tazer - - - - -- - ABS
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8824 Teddy 37.34 6 0 6 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12826 Brady 39.86 4 5 12 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2016

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16826 Reba - - - - -- - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20870 Maggie 36.79 6 9 12 27 20 73 1
20879 Ruby 45.03 4 2 5 0 0 NQ

20883 Hank 42.00 3 9 0 27 0 NQ



